Size
mm
d1
mm
d2
mm
d3
mm
d4
mm
h
mm
D1
mm
D2
mm
D3
mm
D4
mm
H
mm Code
80 80.8 118.8 89.4 105.4 57.6 121 151 185 107.4 27 TFLR080
100 107 151 115 135.6 69 153 183 230 137.6 30 TFLR100
150 155 208 161 190 97 209.8 239.3 292.8 192 32 TFLR150
FUSION QLD PTY LTD
ABN: 42 987 067 369
13 Vision Court, Noosaville, QLD, 4566
42-44 South Link, Dandenong, VIC, 3175

mm
d3
mm
dw
mm
da
mm
T
mm
H1
mm
H
mm
L
mm Code
15 89 61 31 30.5 21.54 21.23 16 37.6 16 23.22 2.5 13 24.72 TFLR015
20 98 70 37.9 36.9 26.87 26.57 20.6 47 16 26.4 2.5 14 27.9 TFLR020
25 108 79 45.7 44.7 33.66 33.27 27 56 16 29.58 2.5 15 31.08 TFLR025
32 117 89 55 54 42.42 42.04 36 64 16 32.75 2.5 15 35.25 TFLR032
40 127 98 62.6 61.6 50.46 50.46 45 72.4 16 35.93 2.5 18 38.43 TFLR040
50 152 121 74.1 73.1 60.63 60.17 52.5 88.5 19 39.1 2.5 20 42.6 TLFR050
65 185 145 91.40 90.40 75.40 74.90 69 110 18 43.7 2.5 23 47.2 TFLR065
125 250 210 162.3 161.3 140.75 139.9 131.5 181 18 76.2 2.5 30 81.7 TFLR125
FUSION QLD PTY LTD
ABN: 42 987 067 369
13 Vision Court, Noosaville, QLD, 4566
42-44 South Link, Dandenong, VIC, 3175